
TDC JAMES PRINGLE MEMORIAL TROPHY AUTOTEST MAY 2014

No Name Class T1 T2 T3 Sub T4 T5 T6 Sub T7 T8 T9 Sub T10 T11 T12 Total Team

position

Ireland

1 Guy Foster 1 81.8 61.6 67.1 210.5 80.0 65.3 72.7 428.5 82.1 66.9 P 65.4 642.9 78.0 63.3 66.7 850.9

2 Eamonn Byrne 2 80.8 64.6 66.4 211.8 82.8 64.9 69.3 428.8 78.6 62.2 65.6 635.2 80.4 63.0 65.5 844.1

3 Timmy Lynch 3 88.4 P 64.8 72.8 226.0 87.1 L 70.4 P 70.4 453.9 86.5 85.4 F 69.5 695.3 83.7 65.0 73.3 917.3

4 David Thompson 4 83.7 66.1 69.2 219.0 84.6 65.8 67.9 437.3 93.8 PL 65.0 66.6 662.7 83.2 62.8 73.1 L 881.8

867.3 1748.5 2636.1 3494.1 2

N Ireland

5 Steven Ferguson 1 93.4 62.2 66.1 221.7 78.7 63.7 67.0 431.1 78.1 62.1 63.8 635.1 78.1 61.7 64.6 839.5

6 Robin Lyons 2 82.2 72.2 P 65.7 220.1 81.9 L 63.0 70.7 435.7 78.9 61.1 64.1 639.8 77.9 64.7 P 62.6 845.0

7 Paul Blair 3 79.6 68.8 P 68.3 216.7 95.7 L 65.5 66.8 444.7 78.7 65.4 66.2 655.0 81.0 63.1 66.9 866.0

8 Paul Mooney 4 84.1 66.9 70.4 221.4 82.2 67.1 68.6 439.3 80.5 65.2 77.6 662.6 80.6 67.5 67.7 878.4

879.9 1750.8 2592.5 3428.9 1

England

14 Peter Falvey 1 87.9 P 62.4 73.4 223.7 86.2 L 67.4 P 66.4 443.7 84.7 L 60.4 67.9 L 656.7 79.1 58.5 62.5 856.8

10 Paul Fobister 3 86.9 74.9 P 75.9 237.7 87.6 72.3 78.5 476.1 85.5 66.6 72.8 701.0 89.6 67.9 74.1 932.6

11 Dave Evans 3 89.4 69.4 69.2 228.0 107.1 F 69.2 P 70.1 474.4 85.4 70.8 79.1 P 709.7 83.1 76.5 L 75.7 945.0

12 Andrew Blair 4 96.1 L 79.7 L 80.8 256.6 101.9 M 80.8 P 84.7 P 524.0 94.6 P 77.1 P 86.6 M 782.3 94.3 L 80.4 P 73.1 1030.1

946.0 1918.2 2849.7 3764.5 3

Reserves

15 Chris Grimes 2 84.6 69.0 71.6 225.2 86.9 68.4 74.2 454.7 83.0 66.4 76.7 P 680.8 82.8 56.7 70.5 890.8

16 Norman Ferguson 2 90.6 L 84.6 F 82.8 P 258.0 89.5 69.0 74.7 491.2 82.4 69.6 74.6 717.8 81.4 72.1 81.0 952.3

19 Liam Cashman 3 92.5 84.8 F 84.9 262.2 98.3 L 71.1 86.8 F 518.4 91.1 72.8 80.8 763.1 89.8 83.1 M 79.3 1015.3

20 Tom Devaney 3 92.4 75.6 81.2 249.2 104.5 L 73.6 78.5 505.8 88.6 73.3 77.0 744.7 87.5 73.3 78.1 983.6

22 Mark King 4 86.8 P 63.5 69.9 220.2 81.9 65.4 66.6 434.1 80.9 62.6 66.9 644.5 81.1 62.3 66.8 854.7

23 George McMillan 4 87.9 72.2 74.1 234.2 93.6 73.8 75.0 476.6 88.0 79.8 P 75.3 719.7 88.4 68.9 74.8 951.8

24 David Jenkins 4 101.2 83.5 F 89.2 M 273.9 101.9 M 85.4 M 86.6 F 547.8 100.5 M 82.6 M 86.6 M 817.5 100.6 F 82.3 F 86.8 F 1087.2

TDC JAMES PRINGLE MEMORIAL TROPHY AUTOTEST MAY 2014

No Name Class T1 T2 T3 Sub T4 T5 T6 Sub T7 T8 T9 Sub T10 T11 T12 Total Overall Class

INDIVIDUALS position position

5 Steven Ferguson 1 93.4 62.2 66.1 221.7 78.7 63.7 67.0 431.1 78.1 62.1 63.8 635.1 78.1 61.7 64.6 839.5 1

2 Eamonn Byrne 2 80.8 64.6 66.4 211.8 82.8 64.9 69.3 428.8 78.6 62.2 65.6 635.2 80.4 63.0 65.5 844.1 2 1

6 Robin Lyons 2 82.2 72.2 P 65.7 220.1 81.9 L 63.0 70.7 435.7 78.9 61.1 64.1 639.8 77.9 64.7 P 62.6 845.0 3 2

1 Guy Foster 1 81.8 61.6 67.1 210.5 80.0 65.3 72.7 428.5 82.1 66.9 P 65.4 642.9 78.0 63.3 66.7 850.9 4 1

22 Mark King 4 86.8 P 63.5 69.9 220.2 81.9 65.4 66.6 434.1 80.9 62.6 66.9 644.5 81.1 62.3 66.8 854.7 5 1

14 Peter Falvey 1 87.9 P 62.4 73.4 223.7 86.2 L 67.4 P 66.4 443.7 84.7 L 60.4 67.9 L 656.7 79.1 58.5 62.5 856.8 6 2

7 Paul Blair 3 79.6 68.8 P 68.3 216.7 95.7 L 65.5 66.8 444.7 78.7 65.4 66.2 655.0 81.0 63.1 66.9 866.0 7 1

8 Paul Mooney 4 84.1 66.9 70.4 221.4 82.2 67.1 68.6 439.3 80.5 65.2 77.6 662.6 80.6 67.5 67.7 878.4 8 2

4 David Thompson 4 83.7 66.1 69.2 219.0 84.6 65.8 67.9 437.3 93.8 PL 65.0 66.6 662.7 83.2 62.8 73.1 L 881.8 9 3

15 Chris Grimes 2 84.6 69.0 71.6 225.2 86.9 68.4 74.2 454.7 83.0 66.4 76.7 P 680.8 82.8 56.7 70.5 890.8 10 3

3 Timmy Lynch 3 88.4 P 64.8 72.8 226.0 87.1 L 70.4 P 70.4 453.9 86.5 85.4 F 69.5 695.3 83.7 65.0 73.3 917.3 11 2

10 Paul Fobister 3 86.9 74.9 P 75.9 237.7 87.6 72.3 78.5 476.1 85.5 66.6 72.8 701.0 89.6 67.9 74.1 932.6 12 3

11 Dave Evans 3 89.4 69.4 69.2 228.0 107.1 F 69.2 P 70.1 474.4 85.4 70.8 79.1 P 709.7 83.1 76.5 L 75.7 945.0 13 4

23 George McMillan 4 87.9 72.2 74.1 234.2 93.6 73.8 75.0 476.6 88.0 79.8 P 75.3 719.7 88.4 68.9 74.8 951.8 14 4

16 Norman Ferguson 2 90.6 L 84.6 F 82.8 P 258.0 89.5 69.0 74.7 491.2 82.4 69.6 74.6 717.8 81.4 72.1 81.0 952.3 15 4

20 Tom Devaney 3 92.4 75.6 81.2 249.2 104.5 L 73.6 78.5 505.8 88.6 73.3 77.0 744.7 87.5 73.3 78.1 983.6 16 5

19 Liam Cashman 3 92.5 84.8 F 84.9 262.2 98.3 L 71.1 86.8 F 518.4 91.1 72.8 80.8 763.1 89.8 83.1 M 79.3 1015.3 17 6

12 Andrew Blair 4 96.1 L 79.7 L 80.8 256.6 101.9 M 80.8 P 84.7 P 524.0 94.6 P 77.1 P 86.6 M 782.3 94.3 L 80.4 P 73.1 1030.1 18 5

24 David Jenkins 4 101.2 83.5 F 89.2 M 273.9 101.9 M 85.4 M 86.6 F 547.8 100.5 M 82.6 M 86.6 M 817.5 100.6 F 82.3 F 86.8 F 1087.2 19 6


